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TECHNISCHE DATEN

ENDURO 125E

ENDURO 125MX

ENDURO 175MX

ENDURO 250MX

!

ENDURO 400MX

MOTOR
Bauart
Hubraum
Hub/Bohrung
Verdichtung
Max. Leistung
Max. Drehmoment
Schmiersystem
Starter
Getriebe
FAHRGESTELL
Gesamtliange
Gesamtbreite
GesamthGhe
Radstand
Bodenfreiheit
Leergewicht
Kraftstofftank-Inhalt
Oltank-Inhalt
Reifengréfle vorne
hinten
Bremsen vorn
hinten

1-Zylinder, 2-Takt

123 cc

56.0% 50.0 mm

761 31

7.7kW (10.5 DIN-PS) bei 7,000 U/min
11.0 Nm (1.12kg-m) bei 6,500 U /min
Autolube

Elektro/Kickstarter

S5 Zahnrider

2,075 mm

860 mm
1,090 mm
1,325 mm

250 mm
106.5 kg
7.0 lit.
1.2 lit.
2.75-21-4PR
3.25-18-4PR
Trommelbremse
Trommelbremse

1-Zylinder, 2-Takt

1230eg

56.0% 50.0 mm

7251

10.3kW (14.0DIN-PS) bei 6,500 U/min
15.0Nm (1.53 kg-m) bei 6,500 U/min
Autolube

Kickstarter

6 Zahnrider

2,080 mm

885 mm
1,120 mm
1,350 mm

265 mm
96 kg
7.0 lit.
1.0 lit.
2.75-21-4PR
3.50-18-4PR
Trommelbremse
Trommelbremse

1-Zylinder, 2-Takt

171 cc

66.0X 50.0 mm

6.8:1

11.0kW (15.0 DIN-PS) bei 7,500 U/min
16,0 Nm (1.64kg-m) bei 6,500 U/min
Autolube

Kickstarter

6 Zahnridder

2,145 mm

885 mm
1,120 mm
1,350 mm

265 mm
100 kg
7.0 lit.
1.0 Iit.
2.75-21-4PR
3.50-18-4PR
Trommelbremse
Trommelbremse

1-Zylinder, 2-Takt

246 cc

70.0% 64.0 mm

G781

11.6 kW (15.8 DIN-PS) bei 5,400 U/min
21.6 Nm (2.2 kg-m) bei 4,800 U/min
Autolube

Kickstarter

S Zahnridder

2,195mm

870 mm
1,165 mm
1,420 mm

255 mm
119 kg
9.0 lit.
AR it
3.00-21-4PR
4.00-18-4PR
Trommelbremse
Trommelbremse

1-Zylinder, 2-Takt

397 cc

85.0x 70.0 mm

6.4: 1

15.1 kW (20.5 DIN-PS) bei 5,600 U/min
279 Nm (2.85kg-m) bei 4,500 U/min
Autolube

Kickstarter

S Zahnrader

2,195 mm

870 mm
1,165 mm
1,420 mm

255 mm
124 kg
9.0 lit.
1.1 lit.
3.00-21-4PR
4.00-18-4PR
Trommelbremse
Trommelbremse
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* Anderungen vorbehalten.

“Kraft und Sicherheit auf 2 Radern”

Mitsui G.m.b.H.

Griinstrasse 36
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